
COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024  
 

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Junior U18 years       

1 Mark Singh Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Junior U23 years       

3 Dimpho Lekalakala Gauteng 1 

4 Tshepiso Mothowatlhaga Gauteng 2 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Wellness       

7 Elizabeth Dumagude Gauteng 1 

5 Marizaan Kotze Gauteng 2 

11 Misha Els Gauteng 3 

6 Isjeanne Du toit Steenkamp Gauteng 4 

8 Magchel Pretorius Gauteng 5 

9 Olge Schulz Gauteng 6 

    

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024  
 

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Classic Bodybuilding       

12 Conway Govindasamy Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Senior Men U70kg       

13 Siphamandla Dube Gauteng 1 

14 Anthony Frosler Gauteng 2 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   



NO. NAME   PLACING 

Beach Bikini Under 1.63m       

16 Eugenie-may Botha Free State 1 

15 Zanelle Botha Gauteng 2 

17 Zandri Brummer Gauteng 3 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Beach Bikini Over 1.63m       

20 Clara Brown Gauteng 1 

19 Hayley Dodkins Gauteng 2 

18 Demica Chowles Gauteng 3 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Novice Beach Bikini       

23 Hayley Dodkins Gauteng 1 

22 Demica Chowles Gauteng 2 

21 Zanelle Botha Gauteng 3 

24 Zandri Brummer Gauteng 4 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Classic Physique       

25 Dimpho Lekalakala Gauteng 1 

27 Anam Lubobo Gauteng 2 

26 Wilson Baloyi Gauteng 3 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Muscular Physique       

28 Ruben Barnardo Gauteng 1 

31 Raynard Mahne Gauteng 2 



30 Mark Bell Gauteng 3 

29 Sipho Tshabalala Gauteng 4 

    

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Bikini Over 35years       

38 Anne-lize Smith Gauteng 1 

36 Jessica Van zyl Gauteng 2 

34 Megan Wesson Gauteng 3 

37 Angelique Steyn Gauteng 4 

32 Jandi Du Toit Gauteng 5 

35 Karlien Naude Gauteng 6 

    

COMPETITION: Bikini Under 1.66m   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Bikini Under 1.66m       

43 Jamie Morais Gauteng 1 

42 Jade Kühn Gauteng 2 

44 Denise Van Dyk Gauteng 3 

39 Megan Wesson Gauteng 4 

40 Cailin Bennallack Gauteng 5 

41 Karlien Naude Gauteng 6 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Bikini Over 1.66m       

53 Anne-lize Smith Gauteng 1 

51 Jessica Van zyl Gauteng 2 

50 Nadia van Biljon Gauteng 3 

48 Izaan Rautenbach Gauteng 4 

52 Angelique Steyn Gauteng 5 

46 Jandi Du toit Gauteng 6 



    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Junior Bikini       

54 Jade Kühn Gauteng 1 

55 Denise Van Dyk Gauteng 2 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Novice Bikini       

56 Nadine Nothnagel Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Senior Men Under 80kg       

69 Shasha Kay Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Novice Senior Men Under 80kg       

58 Riaan Smith Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Athletic Physique Under 1.78m       

60 Austen Chetty Gauteng 1 

61 Cornel Adamson Gautend 2 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Athletic Physique Over 1.78m       

63 Ruben Oosthuizen Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   



NO. NAME   PLACING 

Novice Physique       

64 Josh Hoods Gauteng 1 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Senior Men Under 90kg       

66 Smanga Tivane Gauteng 1 

65 Tlhopho Kgetsiyamorte Gauteng 2 

    

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Senior Men Over 90kg       

67 Thabiso Msibi Gauteng 1 

68 Jandre Janse van Vuuren Freestate 2 

    

COMPETITION: GC Provincial 2024   

NO. NAME   PLACING 

Fit Model       

59 Eugenie-may Botha Free State 1 

    
 

 

Overalls Overalls   

    
DIVISIONS Beach Bikini NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

Beach Bikini U1.63m 16 Eugenie-may Botha   

Beach Bikini Over 1.63m 20 Clara Brown X 

        

DIVISIONS Men's Bodybuilding NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

Senior Men U80kg  69 Shasha Kay   

Senior Men U90kg 66 Smanga Tivane   

Senior Men Over 90kg 67 Thabiso Msibi X 

        

DIVISIONS Bikini NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

Bikini U1.66m 43 Jamie Morais X 

Bikini Over 1.66m 53 Anne-lize Smith   

Junior Bikini 54 Jade Kühn   



        

DIVISIONS Men's Physique NUMBER ATHLETE WINNER 

Athletic Physique U 1.78m 60 Austen Chetty   

Athletic Physique Over 1.78m 63 Ruben Oosthuizen X 

        

 


